
C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

 

Academic Counselling
 

 

Academic Counselling Cell

academic excellence.  

Directives 

1. Striving constantly to enable the students to develop the 

learning and keeping pace with ever developing world through 

knowledge 

2. Encouraging the younger faculty members to 

qualifications and update their resume

3. Developing ties with other universities and institutions by exchanging 

students and staff members 

Members 

Chairperson  

Head    

Member-in-chief   

Supporting Member 

    

                             

    

    

 

C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

CounsellingCell 

Cell of CGBIBT is committed to high standards of 

constantly to enable the students to develop the 

learning and keeping pace with ever developing world through 

Encouraging the younger faculty members to 

qualifications and update their resume 

Developing ties with other universities and institutions by exchanging 

and staff members  

 : Prof. Dr. R Krishnamurthy  

 : Dr. Meonis Pithawala   

 : Prof. Rajashekhar Ingalhalli  

 : Dr. Abhishek Sharma   

 : Dr. N.Ch. Shrivathsa   

          : Dr. Gopal Jee Gopal                    

 : Dr. N. Amaresan    

 : Dr. Shankaranarayanan  

  

committed to high standards of 

constantly to enable the students to develop the continuous 

learning and keeping pace with ever developing world through 

Encouraging the younger faculty members to better their 

Developing ties with other universities and institutions by exchanging 

 [09825349279] 

 [09825660930] 

 [09448371037] 

 [08188814000] 

 [09701996890]

             [09558880617] 

 [09737598465] 

 [09486519572] 


	Academic CounsellingCell 
	Members 

