Coper Vidyan With

C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY



Academic CounsellingCell

Academic Counselling Cell of CGBIBT is committed to high standards of academic excellence.

Directives

- Striving constantly to enable the students to develop the continuous learning and keeping pace with ever developing world through knowledge
- 2. Encouraging the younger faculty members to better their qualifications and update their resume
- 3. Developing ties with other universities and institutions by exchanging students and staff members

Members

Chairperson	: Prof. Dr. R Krishnamurthy	[09825349279]
Head	: Dr. Meonis Pithawala	[09825660930]
Member-in-chief	: Prof. Rajashekhar Ingalhalli	[09448371037]
Supporting Member	: Dr. Abhishek Sharma	[08188814000]
	: Dr. N.Ch. Shrivathsa	[09701996890]
	: Dr. Gopal Jee Gopal	[09558880617]
	: Dr. N. Amaresan	[09737598465]
	: Dr. Shankaranarayanan	[09486519572]